
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 13, 2020

7620

151.00

151

1

189.99

125

12

243.69

100

10

235.59

90

18

295.10

71

8

283.80

59

7

319.30

36

56Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 13, 2020

120008

267.50

89

4

282.50

68

0012Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 13, 2020

1483200

180.02

146

87

273.85

116

525

283.33

101

288

298.62

87

203

329.80

71

140

324.30

57

40

344.59

41

1283Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 12, 2020

30221

157.21

134

11

215.00

125

26

269.57

101

81

289.76

85

138

299.88

74

20

297.65

61

5

304.00

42

281Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 12, 2020

22

160.47

116

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 10, 2020

17762

136.81

143

6

255.27

121

22

280.18

97

21

272.31

86

41

268.43

71

23

275.69

55

2

220.00

40

115Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

October 08, 2020

26751

141.12

155

8

253.71

118

33

286.48

99

76

293.48

85

47

299.31

72

41

296.97

60

11

244.90

42

216Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 07, 2020

1805

193.99

137

2

214.50

104

1

155.00

86

4

268.59

71

3

202.49

53

3

144.99

43

18Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 06, 2020

800006

225.00

75

02

139.99

40

8Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 28, 2020

207

158.21

140

01

287.50

95

1

270.00

80

1

282.50

70

10

282.25

59

013Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 23, 2020

143

219.01

168

011

247.49

104

000011Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


